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Civil

Case Type

Name

EX

LC

LCA

L1ID

MISC DJ

POIT

PWA

Case Type
Full Form

EXECUTION

LABOUR COURT

Labour Court Application

LABOUR INDUSTRIAL DISPUTE

LABOUR/IND. TRIB REF. MATTER

MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL

Payment of Wages Act, 1936

Grand Total

0to1l
year

1

100.00%
( )

188

(29.84%)

89

(31.90%)

13

(21.67%)

342

(32.17%)

o4

(83.33%)

9

(16.36% )

4
(100.00% )

701

(32.48%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

1to2
years

253

(40.16% )

40

(14.34%)

5

(833%)

261

(24.55%)

8

(12.12%)

J

(12.73%)

574

(26.60%)

2to3
years

86

(13.65%)

131

(46.95%)

25

(41.67%)

205

(19.29%)

2

(3.03%)

3

(9.09% )

454

(21.04%)

3to4
years

(651%)

6

(2.15%)

16

(26.67%)

11

(10.35%)

(32.73%)

191

(8.85%)

4to5
years

(0.95%)

1

(0.36%)

(5.55%)

1

(1.82%)

67

(3.10%)

5to6
years

(0.79%)

4

(1.43%)

(2.92%)

(3.64%)

42

(1.95%)

6to7
years

(4.29%)

5

(1.79%)

(2.16%)

1

(1.52%)

8

(14.55%)

64

(2.97%)
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Tto8
years

(1.43%)

2

(0.72%)

(1.22%)

(7.27%)

28

(1.30%)

8to9
years

(1.43%)

1

(1.67%)

12

(1.13%)

(1.82%)

23

(1.07%)

9to 10
years

(0.19%)

2

(0.09%)

More Than
10 years

(0.95%)

1

(0.36%)

(0.47%)

12

(0.56% )

Total

630

279

60

1063

66

55

2158
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