Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2017 To: 30-6-2017)													
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	EX	EXECUTION	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
2	LC	LABOUR COURT	188 (29.84%)	253 (40.16%)	86 (13.65%)	41 (6.51%)	<u>6</u> (0.95%)	<u>5</u> (0.79%)	27 (4.29%)	<u>9</u> (1.43%)	<u>9</u> (1.43%)	0	<u>6</u> (0.95%)	630
3	LCA	Labour Court Application	89 (31.90%)	40 (14.34%)	131 (46.95%)	<u>6</u> (2.15%)	<u>1</u> (0.36%)	<u>4</u> (1.43%)	<u>5</u> (1.79%)	<u>2</u> (0.72%)	0	0	1 (0.36%)	279
4	LID	LABOUR INDUSTRIAL DISPUTE	13 (21.67%)	<u>5</u> (8.33%)	25 (41.67%)	16 (26.67%)	0	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (1.67%)	0	0	60
5	LIR	LABOUR/IND. TRIB REF. MATTER	342 (32.17%)	261 (24.55%)	205 (19.29%)	110 (10.35%)	<u>59</u> (5.55%)	31 (2.92%)	23 (2.16%)	13 (1.22%)	12 (1.13%)	<u>2</u> (0.19%)	<u>5</u> (0.47%)	1063
6	MISC DJ	MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ	<u>55</u> (83.33%)	<u>8</u> (12.12%)	2 (3.03%)	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (1.52%)	0	0	0	0	66
7	POIT	INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL	<u>9</u> (16.36%)	<u>7</u> (12.73%)	<u>5</u> (9.09%)	18 (32.73%)	<u>1</u> (1.82%)	<u>2</u> (3.64%)	<u>8</u> (14.55%)	<u>4</u> (7.27%)	<u>1</u> (1.82%)	0	0	55
8	PWA	Payment of Wages Act, 1936	4 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
Grand Total			701 (32.48%)	574 (26.60%)	454 (21.04%)	191 (8.85%)	67 (3.10%)	42 (1.95%)	64 (2.97%)	28 (1.30%)	23 (1.07%)	2 (0.09%)	12 (0.56%)	2158

2 of 2